Kaua'i Sports Academy

Refund Policy: 1/1/21

In accordance with state law, we are posting disclaimer with regards to refunds. Kaua'i Sports Academy, LLC. and O'ahu Tennis Academy has a **NO REFUND** policy on all lessons and clinics with the following exceptions.

- 1. Act Of God: Such as storm, rain, hurricane. Etc.
- 2. Cancellation Of Vacation and notified within a thirty (30) day period.
- 3. Death of participant ('s).

Any credits applied is at the sole discretion of Kaua'i Sports Academy, LLC. and O'ahu Tennis Academy, LLC.

D. Yhale Scott, CEO Kaua'i Sports Academy | O'ahu Tennis Academy www.kauaisportsacademy.com | (808) 202-2602